Streets shall be laid out so as to intersect as nearly as possible at right angles. No street shall intersect 
any other street at less than sixty degrees (600).  The maximum number of streets converging at an 
intersection shall be limited to four (4). 
B4a. Street jogs with centerline offsets of less than one hundred twenty-five feet (125’) shall be 

avoided. 

B4b. The minimum centerline radii of curved streets shall be as follows: 
Primary – one hundred twenty feet (120’) 

Secondary – one hundred feet (100’)  

B4c. All changes in direction of the street shall be by means of curves in the exterior lines.